Ergebnisse

Ergebnisliste BEM U1S am 16.06.2013 in Reken

Jugend UlS w
-10 kg 0 Teilnehmer
-33 kg 1 Teilnehmer
1. Platz Sarah Goricke 2001 Dattelner Judoclub 58 e.V RCK
-36 kg 5 Teilnehmer
1. Platz Veronika Eberhardt 2001 SC Nordwalde STF
2. Platz Emily Scholten 1999 Velen Reken COE
3. Platz Jill Sophie Franzke 2001 Hap-Ki-Do Oelde WM
3. Platz Jil Breuker 2000 PSV Recklinghausen RCK
5. Platz Leonie Leder 2001 KSV 20 Erkenschwick RCK
-40 kg 5 Teilnehmer
1. Platz Princess Maria Pyne 2001 TSC Miinster Gievenbeck WM
2. Platz Elena Gortz 2000 JC66 Bottrop, GS GE
3. Platz Laura Pomrehn 2001 JC 66 Bottrop RCK
3. Platz Luisa Schmolke 2001 DJK Adler Bottrop RCK
5. Platz Jessica Reinke 2001 TVO05 Neubeckum WM
-44 kg 9 Teilnehmer
1. Platz Lena Herz 2000 JG Miinster WM
2. Platz Jeannina Heider 1999 Stella Bevergern STF
3. Platz Carolin Buro 2001 TV Borghorst STF
3. Platz Milena Kusch 2000 JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V. RCK
5. Platz Christine Miiller 2000 Hap-Ki-Do Oelde WM
5. Platz Lena Philipps 2001 JC 66 Bottrop RCK
7. Platz Andrea Beier 2001 JC74 Ahlen WM
7. Platz Aleyna Giiner 2000 JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen, NR NR
Miriam Riechers 2000 DJK Diilmeen, NR NR
-48 kg 7 Teilnehmer
1. Platz Leonie Olbers 2000 Judoteam DJK Stadtlohn COE
2. Platz Millane Doeven 2001 DJK Rhede COE
3. Platz Pelim Yildirim 2000 Hertener Panther RCK
3. Platz Bea Jankowski 1999 KSV 20 Erkenschwick RCK
5. Platz Lara Hanses 2000 JC74 Ahlen WM
5. Platz Carina Dwinger 1999 KSV 20 Erkenschwick, NR NR
7. Platz Daria Hecht 2001 Dattelner Judoclub 58 e.V RCK
-52 kg 10 Teilnehmer

1. Platz Jennifer Rollfinke 1999 JC Kolping Bocholt COE



2. Platz Celestine Hiibner

3. Platz Ilayda Boruk

3. Platz Sabrina Wallochny

5. Platz Michelle Hunder

5. Platz Seher Boliikbas

7. Platz Nina Anschlag

7. Platz Theresia Bode
Marie Riskamp
Marina Olbrisch

-57 kg 4 Teilnehmer

1. Platz Anika Weber

2. Platz Anna Staack

3. Platz Ariane Staude

3. Platz Tami Niedick

-63 kg 5 Teilnehmer

1. Platz Anna Brachwitz

2. Platz Neele Kretschmer

3. Platz Lea Jagermann

3. Platz Janine Hofmann

5. Platz Helen Hofmann

+63 kg 4 Teilnehmer

1. Platz Melina Wien

2. Platz Sabrina Wewering

3. Platz Verena Jentzsch

3. Platz Jasmin Yanboni

Jugend UlS m

-10 kg 0 Teilnehmer

-34 kg 12 Teilnehmer

1. Platz Justus Dalla Riva

2. Platz Kevin Witt

3. Platz Timo John

3. Platz Henning Klocke

5. Platz Tom Biissemeier

5. Platz Lukas Bazynski

7. Platz Vincent Hotzel

7. Platz Jos Prigge

Marvin Baum
Christian Schreiter

Roman Peters

2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2001
2000
1999

1999
1999
1999
1999

2000
2000
1999
1999

2001
2000
2000

JC Liidinghausen

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.
Stella Bevergern

KSV 20 Erkenschwick

JG Ibbenbiiren

Judoteam DJK Stadtlohn
TSC Miinster Gievenbeck
TVO05 Neubeckum

Dattelner Judoclub 58 e.V

Dattelner Judoclub 58 €.V
JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.
JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.

TV Jahn Rheine

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.
JC Dorsten e.V.

JC74 Ahlen

TV Mettingen

Erle GE

PSV Bottrop e.V.
TV Mesum

JC74 Ahlen

Erle GE

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001

JG Miinster

Stella Bevergern

TSC Miinster Gievenbeck
TV Mettingen

Dattelner Judoclub 58 e.V
Judoteam DJK Stadtlohn
Judoteam DJK Stadtlohn
JC 66 Bottrop

Dattelner Judoclub 58 e.V
PSV Bottrop e.V.

JC Liidinghausen

COE
RCK
STF
RCK
STF
COE
WM
WM
RCK

RCK
RCK
RCK
STF

RCK
RCK
WM
STF
RCK

RCK
STF
WM
RCK

WM
STF
WM
STF
RCK
COE
COE
RCK
RCK
RCK
COE



-37 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
5. Platz
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-46 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz

Niko Soepboer

6 Teilnehmer
Carl Young

Max Bernard
Eike Scheibel
Maik Markov
Simon Bilcen
Marcel Greiwe
13 Teilnehmer
Tino Godehardt
Stefan Hohmann
Linus Risthaus
Alexander Rau
Jan Eigenbrodt
Martin Pospischil
Rene Jeiling
Stucki Tim
Darius Leson
Niklas Martens
Luis Follmer
Niklas Erich

Erik Franke

12 Teilnehmer
Patrick Welslau
Marek Beck

Nils Owsianny
Cevin Borgel
Alexander Zich
Mauriece Niewerth
Umar Isaev

Luca Sapion
Leon Meyknecht
Luk Von Diillen
Mark Karchaljow
Aaron Hinnah

10 Teilnehmer
Aaron Winter
Bastian Borjes
Alexander Hirsch

Tristan Schliisener

2001

2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000

1999
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000

2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000

2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000

1999
2000
2001
2000

Velen Reken

JG Miinster

Judoteam DJK Stadtlohn

JC Greven
Stella Bevergern
JC Greven, NR

Stella Bevergern

JG Miinster

TVO05 Neubeckum
Velen Reken

TV Mesum, NR

JC 66 Bottrop

JG Ibbenbiiren

TV Mesum

DJK Adler Bottrop
JC Kolping Bocholt
JC Kolping Bocholt

Sportcenter Hatzki

KSV 20 Erkenschwick

Judo-Sport-Team Herten e.V.

TSC Miinster Gievenbeck

JG Miinster
Velen Reken
JG Ibbenbiiren

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.

Judo-Sport-Team Herten e.V.

JC 66 Bottrop
TV Wolbeck

TV Mettingen
JG Ladbergen

KSV 20 Erkenschwick

JG Ladbergen

JC 66 Bottrop
JG Ibbenbiiren

TSC Miinster Gievenbeck

JC Kolping Bocholt

COE

WM
COE
STF
STF
NR
STF

WM
WM
COE
NR
RCK
STF
STF
RCK
COE
COE
COE
RCK
RCK

WM
WM
COE
STF
RCK
RCK
RCK
WM
STF
STF
RCK
STF

RCK
STF
WM
COE



5. Platz
5. Platz
7. Platz

-50 kg

1. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
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-55 kg

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
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-60 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
5. Platz

Jens Hiils

Florian Kesper
Lennart Hilger
Daniel Kempf
Marcel Oelgemoller
Raphael Karlisch
14 Teilnehmer
Hendrik Wichmann
Viktor Drobit
Daniel May

Erik Hagedorn
Elias Hoopmann
Alexander Liehr
Bernd Klimaschewski
Michael Mantel
Nils Wiilker
Michael Pfafenrot
Tim Moller
Maximilian Knefel
Rick Schwabe
Marvin Wallstein
12 Teilnehmer
Andreas Komar

Jan Bergmann
Davyd Bakakuri
Gerrit Timmerhaus
Lucas Schwede
Valentin Smulko
Fabian Thompson
Marco John

Lukas Kaup

Kai Klédne

Lennart Schippmann
Torben Eiting

6 Teilnehmer
Ardian Isenaj
Johannes Schnittler
Alexander Schwichtenhovel
Marcel Abbound

Cedric Neumann

2001
2001
2001
2000
2001

1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2001
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000

1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2001

1999
1999
2000
1999
1999

TV Mesum

JC Nippon Gladbeck e.V
JG Miinster

JM Gronau

JG Ibbenbiiren

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.

TV Mettingen

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.

JG Miinster

JG Miinster

TV Borghorst
JC74 Ahlen

DJK Diilmen
Stella Bevergern
JM Gronau

TUS Hiltrup
KSV 20 Erkenschwick
DJK Rhede

JC Liidinghausen
Velen Reken

VFL-Hiils
JG Miinster
PSV Recklinghausen

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.

JG Miinster

KSV 20 Erkenschwick
JG Miinster

PSV Miinster

JC Kolping Bocholt
DJK Diilmen

TV Jahn Rheine

DJK Rhede

TV Wolbeck
JG Miinster
JC Beckum
TV Wolbeck
Velen Reken

STF
RCK
WM
STF
STF
RCK

STF
RCK
WM
WM
STF
WM
COE
STF
STF
WM
RCK
COE
COE
COE

RCK
WM
RCK
RCK
WM
RCK
WM
WM
COE
COE
STF
COE

WM
WM
WM
WM
COE



5.Platz
-66 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
5.Platz
5.Platz

+66 kg

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

NN U W W N e

Linus Hornschemeyer
7 Teilnehmer

Leon Marinovic

Leon Homann
Maurice Nquiti

Lion Diick

Julius Lausberg
Dominik Kordes
Maurice Teixeira Fernandez
9 Teilnehmer

Axel Keisel

Lennard Kittner
Viktor Karcev
Samuel Tonkel
Bastian Esser

Rouven Diner

Niklas Dittrich

Lary Massold

Maximilian Jany

2000

1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999

JG Ibbenbiiren

JC Dorsten e.V.
Velen Reken

TV Wolbeck, GS
TVO05 Neubeckum
TV Jahn Rheine
TVO05 Neubeckum
JG Ibbenbiiren

PSV Recklinghausen
JG Miinster
JG Miinster

Stella Bevergern

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.

TVO05 Neubeckum
KSV 20 Erkenschwick
TV Jahn Rheine

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.

STF

RCK
COE
GE
WM
STF
WM
STF

RCK
WM
WM
STF
RCK
WM
RCK
STF
RCK



